
	 	 	

	       	

                   	

              TERM DATES 2025 

FIRST TERM 
(School Office open:	 	 	 Wednesday 08 January) 
First day of term: 	 	 	 	 Monday 13 January  
Half-Term holiday:	 	 	 	 Monday 24 February – Friday 28 February 
Independence Day:		 	 	 Friday 21 March  
Last day of term: 	 	 	 	 Thursday 17 April 
 
 
END TERM HOLIDAY	 	 	 Friday 18 April - Friday 09 May	  

 
SECOND TERM 
First day of term: 	 	 	 	 Monday 12 May 
Public Holiday Week:	 	 	 Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 
Half-Term holiday:	 	 	 	 Monday 30 June – Friday 04 July 
Last day of term: 	 	 	 	 Friday 15 August 
 
 
END TERM HOLIDAY	 	 	 Monday 18 August - Friday 05 September	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  

THIRD TERM 
First day of term: 	 	 	 	 Monday 08 September 
Half-Term holiday:	 	 	 	 Monday 20 October – Friday 24 October  
Last day of term: 	 	 	 	 Friday 28 November 

First Day of Academic Year 2026: 	 	 Monday 12 January 2026 

Updated: 09 January 2025 
Absence is to be requested by completing a Leave Request Form. 
Please see the Alexanders Lateness & Absence Policy for further information.

Alexanders Private School 
21 Fourth Road North | Meersig | Walvis Bay 

PO Box 4462 WB 
+264 81 635 2707 

admin@alexanders-school.com 
www.alexanders-school.com 


